Miniature profile
rail guides - LLM
3
Contents
Product description .............................................................4
Design ....................................................................................5
Components and material specifications ..............................5
Application examples ..........................................................6

19
Miniature prof i le  ra i l  gu ides
Ordering key LLM
Miniature profile rail
Rail
H Standard system
W Wide rail
Type code
S System
C Carriage
R Rail
Size
7, 9, 12, 15
Carriage type
TA Standard carriage
LA Long carriage
Seals
– Carriage without seals
R Carriage with seals
Number of carriages per rail
Preload
T0 Clearance
T1 Zero clearance to light preload
T2 Preloaded system
Rail length in 1 mm increments
Precision class
P5 Standard
P1 High
Rail system
W1 Single rail system
W2 Parallel rail system
End-stop
– Plastic end-stop
M Steel end-stop
L L M H S 1 2 T A R 2 T O – 7 0 0 P 1 W 2 – M
20
Miniature prof i le  ra i l  gu ides
Ordering key LZM
Miniature slide
Rail
H Standard system
W Wide rail 1)
Size
7, 9, 12, 15
Lenght L
Standard length, selected from product range tables (⮑ pag. 14) or
Customised length, in 1 mm increments 1)
Preload
T0 Light clearance; standard - no need to specify
T1 Zero clearance to light preload
T2 Preloaded system
Precision class
P5 Standard - no need to specify
P1 High
Stroke in mm
Needed only for customised LZM,
For standard lengths - no need to specify
L Z M H S 9 – 2 6 T 1 P 1 S
1) on request.
21
ewellix.com
© Ewellix
All contents of this publication are the property of Ewellix, and may
not be reproduced or given to third parties (even extracts) without
permission. Although great care has been taken in the production of
this catalog, Ewellix does not take any responsibility for damage or
other loss resulting from omissions or typographical errors. The photo
may differ slightly in appearance from the actual product. Due to
continuous improvements being made in our products, the product’s
appearance and specifications are subject to change without notice.
PUB IL-06003-EN-October 2019
Certain image(s) used under license from Shutterstock.com.
SKF and SKF logo are trademarks of the SKF Group